Annexure — 3

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Vysali Pharmaceuticals Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13/10/2023 ; List of creditors as on: 09/01/2024
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

A t Amount any mutual Amount Amount of
SL. Name of . moun Whether | % voting of y of claim . Remarks, if
. Date of . Amount of claim| Nature of | covered by |Amount covered . . dues, that claim under
No. creditor . Amount claimed . . . related | share in | continge not cpe e any
receipt admitted claim security by guarantee . may be . verificati on
. party? CoC | ntclaim admitted
interest set-off
Iif:(?lliiit;te Term Loan Guranteed by AD \I/(egigeéj IZ ;:1
1 i 26.10.2023 724,602,939.00| 724,602,939.00 | and working | Fully secured Krishnan and No 100% NIL NIL NIL NIL
Development ital Savithiri Krishnan ledger
Corporation Ltd. capital Loan VIEhTL RS documents
Total 724602939.00 724,602,939.00




